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
tlurry lor this one. Call

FR 0-3561
1SV14 Hawthorne - Torranre7~4-BEDROOM ~~ 

East Torrance, 1 '/2 bath,
$19,000 Full Price 

$495 Down $125 mo. 
carpeting _forced air 
heat, built-ins, double 
garage, patio, and bar- 
beque. 
FR 8-8321 FR 1-5948

3-BEDROOM, 2-BATH 
DELUXE, FIREPLACE,

BUILT-INS 
$2450 DOWN

DRIVE BY
181 15 Gramercy PI.

(Just North of 182nd
$40,000 Homes)

Large stucco, 3'a years, carpet* 
and drapes included, forced air 
thermal heat, Insulated, ocoustie 
celling, water softener, covered 
patio, double detached paraqe.

Full Price Only $22,950
Lot 50' x 155', fenced. $7450 down 
to t** "'r loan. No second. Best 
buv In area. Drive by Do not 
disturb occupant. Call

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
_______ OS 5-0347

/No Down to G. I.
3-BDR   $11,000

Payments only $60.75
Month.

* Drive By
1100 E. Renton

(4 blocks east of Avalon, 3 blocks 
north of 223rd Street.)

Stucco, 5 years, hardwood floors, 
acoustical celling, I'* attached 
garage $1500 under price. Closing 
costs approximately $350.

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
OS 543*7

Op

3 & FAMILY ROOM 
$18,900

Choice South Torrance Location
SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOMS AND FAMILY, STUCCO CONSTRUCTION,
1 RAISED HEARTH FIREPLACES, SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO A 
REALLY DELIGHTFUL COVERED PATIO CABANZA » 8, $ S: T 
ON PLANTERS AND BLOCK WALL FENCE, ETC., FOR RJN-LIV" 3 
OUTDOORS. THE IDEAL PLACE TO RELAX IN THIS BEAUT!; ML 
WEATHER. DOUBLE GARAGE, CARPETS AND DRAPES. NEA* 
SCHOOLS, SHOPPING AND TRANSPORTATION.

Less Than $2000 Down

Pacific Plaza Realty
5011 Pacific Coast Hwy. FR 8-8141
821 Torrance Blvd. FR 6-7938

Torrance

en Sunday
17606 Arlington

Torrance 
DESIGNER HOME

Home planned and designed bv 
Architect Gean Gamble. "By a 
woman for a woman." It has 
everything! 19'xl.V living room 
with open-beamed ceiling. Dinette,
2 and convertible den. A dream 
of a kitchpnl Too many extras 
to enumerate.

$2450 DOWN

Lucile Valek
REALTOR

2222 Compton Blvd. 
Gardena DA 3-8902

,/$l4,500
FULL PRICE  
G.I. RESALE 

Large 3 bedroom house, 
Torrance. Nice area. 
Newly decorated. Close 
to schools, shopping. 
Vacant. A real buy.

MORNINGSIDE
REALTY 

OR 8-8975 
TE 4-4212

TOWNE & COUNTRY

23518 Narbonne Ave. 
Luxurious Living

3-bedroom, 2'a-bsth home witH 
beautiful Palos Verdes stone fire­ 
place, recessed lighting In living 
room, custom drapes, tile kitch­ 
en and bath. All electric buitN 
ins in kitchen. Double garage. 
Priced to sell.

$39,950

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
April 19 - 1-5 p.m.

2459 Colt Rood
Miraleste

OR CALL

_DA 6-2476 
$49ETDOWN

BBQ TIME
Now is the time to buy a 3 bed­ 
room stucco with lovely brick 
BBQ and covered flagstone patio. 
Don'1 wait for high Mim .ier 
prices. Check these featmes: 
W W carpets throughout, l,>ne 
kitchen, terraced yard. Walk to 
schools. Payment of only $97.89 
monthly.

READY REALTY
23844 Howthorne Blvd.

Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

/No Down to G. I.
DRIVE BY: 7JSII OAK ST.

LOMITA
Sharp 2 bedroom itucco, new 
aluminum siding, 2 car garage 
with huge rumpus room attach­ 
ed. Full price $17,000-$107.10 mo 
Includes everything.

WARREN REALTY 
OS 9-3638

LOMITA
CUSTOM 3-BDRM.

OWNER SELLING 
Large kitchen, separate 

I dining room, sliding 
glass doors to lovely 
patio Concrete block 
fenced, nicely landscap­ 
ed, priced to sell. $2500 
down, $104 mo. $17,- 
200 FHA.

CALL OWNER

J)A_6-3936 _
U9S DOWN Law 3 bedroom 

Spanish stucco. Dining room, out­ 
side BBQ and patio. Immediate 
possession. FA 0-2770.

Sunray Beauty
2401 W. 181STST.

Lovely 3 bed-oom modern st-> '<x 
1*4 baths, forced air h- ,1. 
Natural wood cabinets, hi1 'n 
<tove and oven, laroe eating r \* 
In lovely kitchen, fireplacf.    !! 
to wall carprts, newly and t,'-'e« 
fully decorated In and out. \.t 'e 
double garage, patio slab. Owner 
leaving city. Must sell.

SEEI YOU LL BUY 

Reuben 
McClung

REALTOR PL 2-372S
»1500 DOWN  G.I. 'reiae bed 

room & family room. Intercom, 
sliding glass door, bullt-lns, patio, 
vacant. Call FR 0-3541.

First With The Most Torrance Press DA 5-1515


